Grant Summary Details

ACLU Foundation Of Arizona

Center For Biological Diversity Inc

Earth Island Institute Inc

Florence Immigrant And Refugee Rights Project Inc

Hand In Hand American Friends Of Cntr For Jewish-
Arab Edu In Israel

Heartland Alliance For Human Needs & Human Rights
Kino Border Initiative

Marquette University (Bud Frankel Fellow)

Keep Tucson Together

Stand.org

Union Of Concerned Scientists Inc

Western States Center Inc

2022

$25,000.00
$50,000.00

$500.00
$75,000.00
$70,000.00

$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$24,700.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

Total

$25,000.00
$50,000.00

$500.00
$75,000.00
$70,000.00

$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$24,700.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

Grand Total

$455,200.00

$455,200.00



