Grant Summary Details

	2022	Total
ACLU Foundation Of Arizona	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Center For Biological Diversity Inc	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Earth Island Institute Inc	\$500.00	\$500.00
Florence Immigrant And Refugee Rights Project Inc	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
Hand In Hand American Friends Of Cntr For Jewish- Arab Edu In Israel	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
Heartland Alliance For Human Needs & Human Rights	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Kino Border Initiative	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
Marquette University (Bud Frankel Fellow)	\$24,700.00	\$24,700.00
Keep Tucson Together	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Stand.org	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Union Of Concerned Scientists Inc	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Western States Center Inc	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Grand Total	\$455,200.00	\$455,200.00